

\220

ITEM NO.68

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21110/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 15/09/2006 in CMWP No.
50279/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ALTAF AHMAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAZAKAT ALI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh notice to unserved respondents by registered post A.D.
with an additional notice to be forwarded to the Upper Small Cause
Court, Moradabad for service to concerned respondent with reference
to P.A. Suit No. 12 of 1999 decided on 17.11.1999.

List the matter on 26.4.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar